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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Atleta

Bourifa Migidio
Zenucchi Emanuele
Lazzarotti Andrea
Cortinovis Damiano
Crippa Giambattista
Carbone Luigi
Maiandi Lorenzo
Patelli Eliana
Piccolo Carmine
Sanna Paola
Camoni Daniele
Pisoni Cesare
Cattaneo Marco
Mainente Andrea
Caforio Claudio
Bognini Stefano
Tripari Giuseppe
Algeri Adriano
Fioravanzo Mauro
Scudeletti Guido
Pagnoncelli Gianluca
Piazzalunga Andrea
Locatelli Giovanni
Burlotti Giorgio
Chisari Sergio
Mascarello Ezio
Colombano Giovanni
Guglielmana Roberto
Barazzetta Mauro
Cornicia Filippo
Facchinelli Daniel
Sala Fabrizio
Vraijc Marija
Fratus Rosario
Bosio Giacomo
Spinedi Bruno
Casiraghi Gilberto
Brioli Alessio
Cappuccio Angelo
Murari Maurizio
Comi Marco
Viaggi Riccardo
Pansera Fabio
Pezzotta Matteo
Stucchi Gianmario
Micheletti Luciano
Colleoni Gianpietro
Gritti Giovanna
Zambelli Massimo
Giuliana Gianluca
Lucchini Albano

Maratona di Bergamo
19 ottobre 2008

Societa

Atl. Valle Brembana
La Recastello Radici Group
Ass Atletica Camaiore
Young Running
Cral Banca Pop. Bergamo
Pol. Lib. Cernuschese
Atletica Vercelli 78
Atl. Valle Brembana
G. P. Santa Maria Ghedi
Runners Bergamo
Atl. Vignate
Runners Bergamo
Runners Bergamo
G.S. Zeloforamagno
G.S.A. Brugherio
Bigacc De Ela
Podistica San Giovanni A Piro
Amatori Lazzaretto

Amatori Lazzaretto
Runners Bergamo
Runners Bergamo
Runners Bergamo
Atl. Rebo Gussago

Asdgruppopodisti Albesi Mokafe
Asdgruppopodisti Albesi Mokafe

Gp Val Chiavenna Liquigas
Pol. Carugatese
Individuale
Road Runners Club Milano
Atl. Team Brianza Lissone

Runners Bergamo
Runners Bergamo

Asl Cremella
Marathon Team
A.S. Circolo Su Nuraghe

C.T.L. 3 Atletica
Atletica Team Marbleman
Runners Bergamo
Individuale
Atl. Castel Rozzone
Runners Bergamo
Runners Bergamo
Atl. Castel Rozzone
Individuale

Categ. Class. Categ. Tempo

SM
SM
™
SM
MM40
MM35
MM45
SF
MM45
SF
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM35
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM50
™
MM40
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM45
™
MM35
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM40
™
MM40
TF
MM40
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM35
MM35
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM50
MMS50
MM40
MF45
MM40
MM40
MM55

A OOOWONPWCOOWNON_2O0OPRBENOWOONDNMNN-_22 2 W-_AN-

— ) — S O W . \—. — ) — —
“o~N" oo NgrRrRawPP9 oL 2o

22112
2.28.17
2.36.11
2.38.37
2.41.18
2.43.23
24817
2.48.51
2.52.08
2.52.08
2.54.13
2.56.47
2.56.47
2.57.23
3.00.20
3.01.06
3.01.59
3.04.29
3.05.15
3.05.47
3.07.05
3.08.16
3.08.30
3.08.40
3.10.54
3.11.19
3.12.19
3.13.29
3.14.42
3.15.15
3.16.45
3.17.11
3.17.31
3.17.41
3.18.33
3.21.20
3.22.10
3.22.15
3.22.57
3.23.10
3.23.26
3.23.47
3.25.51
3.26.02
3.26.41
3.27.22
3.27.59
3.28.40
3.28.53
3.28.56
3.28.59



Class. Atleta Societa Categ. Class. Categ. Tempo

52 Tomassini Rossano G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio MM55 2 3.29.48
53 Ferretti Luigi MM55 3 3.30.37
54 Viscardi Marco Runners Bergamo MM45 13 3.30.57
55 Maffioletti Venturino Runners Bergamo MM50 4 3.31.19
56 Frigerio Alessandro Individuale MM40 19 3.31.44
57 Brlyak Zelyko Individuale MM45 14 3.31.49
58 Gambirasio Graziano Runners Bergamo MM45 15 3.32.07
59 Mattarocci Gianluca G.S. Bancari Romani SM 4 3.32.11
60 Gotti Maria Giovanna Runners Bergamo MF50 1 3.32.12
61 Andrini Pietro Pol. Di Bione MM55 4 3.32.19
62 Callioni Andrea Individuale ™ 5 3.33.06
63 Pinelli Daniele Atl. Valle Brembana MM35 7 3.33.21
64 Schiavetta Daniele ™ 6 3.33.55
65 Vismara Mario Runners Bergamo MM50 5 3.34.01
66 Fastigari Paolo Atl. U.S. Nervianese 1919 MM40 20 3.34.05
67 Miaton Paolo MM35 8 3.35.12
68 Radaelli Luigi MM50 6 3.35.18
69 Ronchi Massimiliano 0 3.35.46
70 Paternostro Andrea Atl. Parabiago MM60 1 3.39.41
71 Bonacina lvan Individuale MM40 21 3.40.23
72 Reid Jules ™ 7 3.40.39
73 Colombo Michele G.S. Avis Oggiono MM35 9 3.41.40
74 Magnolini Angelo Atletica Franciacorta MM45 16 3.45.02
75 Rasmo Giuseppe Avis Almenno San Salvatore ™ 8 3.45.07
76 Chiesa Marco Avis-Aido Almenno S.Salvatore  MM55 5 3.47.05
77 Dellapiana Fausto Runners Bergamo MMS55 6 3.47.06
78  Della Torre Gian Gabriele Individuale ™ 9 3.48.21
79 Raimondi Flavio Atl. Cologno Al Serio MM45 17 3.48.21
80 Moretti Barbara Individuale MF35 1 3.48.21
81 Locatelli Paolo Runners Bergamo MM40 22 3.48.22
82 Nava Stefano Individuale MM40 23 3.53.13
83 Stucchi Gianni Atl. Team Brianza Lissone MM40 24 3.53.14
84 Pitsalis Giuseppe S. Vittore 1906 MM40 25 3.53.20
85 Rubertelli Luinardo 0 3.54.14
86 Parimbelli Daniela Atl. Castel Rozzone MF45 2 3.55.16
87 Giardini lacopo ™ 10 3.55.16
88 Giovenzani Pietro Gs Avis Treviglio G.Brusaferri ~ MM50 7 3.56.31
89 Magni Alfredo Runners Bergamo MM50 8 3.56.37
90 Villa Riccardo Sc Libertas Sesto ™ 11 4.00.26
91 Rossi Patrizia Pico Runners MF35 2 4.01.09
92 Magnetti Umberto ™ 12 4.02.10
93 Martinelli Sergio Marathon Team MMS5 7 4.02.30
94 Bognini Giampietro Bigacc De Ela MM40 26 4.04.57
95 Giolo Claudio MM55 8 4.11.45
96 Fuzzi Guido Azzurra Garbagnate M.Se MM45 18 4.23.04
97 Morelli Giuliano G.S. Villaggio Sereno MM55 9 4.26.12
98 Vezzoli Gianni Runners Bergamo MM45 19 4.27.32
99 Zerbinati Libero Pico Runners MMG60 2 4.29.59
100 Azzali Emanuele Turin Marathon MM50 9 4.39.16

101 Fuggini Flavio Atl Lupatotura MM45 20 4.44.38



